

DMG MORI

HIGHLIGHTS CMX 50 U

- + 3D control technology with the DMG MORI SLIMline® multi-touch control (19" / Operate on SIEMENS 840D SL or HEIDENHAIN TNC 620)
- + Swivel Rotary Table with digital drives, machining the workpiece from five sides in one clamping
- + 12.000 rpm standard inline spindel, opt. inlineMASTER® up to 15.000 rpm & 36 months warranty
- + Tool magazine 30 pos. with double gripper as standard, optional up to 60 position
- + Direct Measuring System (DMS) included as standard!
- + DMG MORI IoTconnector included in standard!
- + Possibility of integrate automation with DMG MORI automation solutions



Mr. Joost van Eijk Tel.: +31 318 557611 Mobile: +31 612574146 joost.vaneijk@dmgmori.com

CMX 50 U

Special Offer CMX 50 U

- + Contract Period 72 months
- + Down-Payment 0% = EUR 0,00 (excl. VAT)
- + Monthly Rate EUR 1,971.92 (excl. VAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

		CMX 50 U
Work area (X / Y / Z)	mm	500 / 450 / 400]
Rapid traverse (X / Y / Z)	(m/min)	30 / 30 / 30
Max. workpiece height	mm	445
Table diameter	mm	630
Max. table load	kg	200

NOTES ON PRIVACY POLICY

You receive this invitation because we, DMG MORI AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, Gildemeisterstr. 60, D-3389 Bielefeld; DMG MORI Global Marketing GmbH, Antoniusstr. 14, D-73249 Wernau and the regional distribution company of the DMG MORI Group, DMG MORI Netherlands B.V., Wageningselaan 48, NL-3903 LA Veenendaal, Netherlands, together "DMG MORI", administrate you as customer or you actively express interest in our products and services and want to inform you about our current events in the DMG MORI Group. We process the following personal information for direct advertising purposes: salutation, title, first and last name, business address including the name of your employer, business contact information four events in the DMG MORI or the processing is a contact information for direct advertising purposes: salutation, title, first and last name, business address including the name of your employer, business contact information four events in the DMG MORI or the processing of personal data concerning you for the purposes of such advertising; this also applies to profiling insofar as it is associated with such direct advertising. Please use the lineable below or send a message to disagree@dmgmori.com. With your objection your personal data will no longer be used for newsletter dispatch or all advertising activities and – subject to permissible processing for other purposes – will be deleted immediately. Finally, at dataprotection.dmgmori.com you can obtain comprehensive information about your further rights and all details in connection with data processing. If you have any questions, please contact the DMG MORI Data Protection Officer at responsibility@dmgmori.com.

